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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title

Trading Volume (000 Share)
Trading Value (000 AED)

Number of Executed Deals

Market Capitalization (000 AED)

Source : Duabi Financial Market

el_minll, onj H) o
Dubai Statistics Center

i B ka) - bl g ee-w;ﬂ Gy J gl
Stock & Bond's Market Trading Performance - Emirate of Dubai
2019

Second Quarter / &l g

10,104,160

13,019,245

173,130

353,511,622
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