



## تداول سوق الأسهم والسندات - إمارة دبي Stock & Bond's Market Trading Performance - Emirate of Dubai 2019

Title	الربع الثاني / Second Quarter	البيان
Trading Volume (000 Share)	10,104,160	حجم التداول (ألف سهم)
Trading Value (000 AED)	13,019,245	قيمة التداول (ألف در هم)
Number of Executed Deals	173,130	عدد الصفقات المنجزة
Market Capitalization (000 AED)	353,511,622	القيمة السوقية (ألف درهم)

Source : Duabi Financial Market